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Aker Solutions

Amazon

Amphenol Interconnect

Anveshak Technology

Apisero

Apisero

Aryan Pumps

Atos Syntel

Byju's

Byju's

Capgemini

Capgemini

Capgemini

Capgemini

Capgemini

Capgemini

Capgemini

Capgemini

Capgemini

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Career Labs

Centiro 

Cognizant

Cognizant

Construction Group (Entrep.)

Cyber Success

Cyber Success

Cyber Success

Cyber Success

Cyber Success

Cyber Success

Cyber Success

Cyber Success

Huzaif Mujawar

Harshita Kaushik

Akash Sathe

Dynaneshwar Nade

Praful Katare 

Sankalp Poinwar

Rohan Khumse

Prateek Bajpai

Ajay Gupta

Manisha Suryawanshi

Ashwini Patil

Chaitanya Talekar 

Chandramani Pandey

Devesh Vaidya 

Kajal Raut

Kunal Bhadane 

Md Mazz Momin

Siddharth Shrivastava

Varadraj Jagdale

Abhijeet Alhat

Adarsh Vishwakarma

Buddhabhushan Bhagat

Deven Sharma

Kshitij Jagdale

Mrunali Shrawankar

Nandkishor Munde

Neha Potghan

Pradnya Goswami

Prajwal Patil

Ranjit Bhosale

Sai Gaikwad

Sugam Gongale

Sumeet Suryawanshi

Tejodeep Korpe

Udayanraje Chavan

Vaibhav Dhange

Vishesh Bhimte

Yukta Sawant

Sankalp Poinwar

Praful Katare 

Shubham Pisal

Ganraj Butle

Atharva Wanjari

Avinash Shukla

Gauri Kolekar

Kajal Raut

Pratikha Mogale

Shreyash Bagal

Siddharth Shrivastava

Vaibhavi Patil
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Name Of Student Name Of Company CTCSr.
No.

5

3

2.4

2.4

6

6

2.4

3.3

10

8

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

3.6

3.6

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Deloitte

eInfochips

eInfochips

eInfochips

eInfochips

Enest

Evosys Mastek

Evosys Mastek

Evosys Mastek

Evosys Mastek

Exenity Systems

Expertrons

Finhaat

FIS Global

FIS Global

FIS Global

FIS Global

Fynd (By Reliance)

Fynd (By Reliance)

HCL

HCL

Hexaware

Icon Group

Icon Group

Icon Group

Icon Group

Icon Group

Icon Group

Icon Group

Icon Group

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Infosys

Abhishek Patil 

Abhishek Yadav 

Md Mazz Momin

Rushi Khandetod 

Sharwari Bhosale 

Hritika Srivastava 

Harshit Panse 

Harshita Kaushik

Hritika Srivastava 

Supriya Wabale 

Prajwal Patil

Sanskar Mhaske

Sairaj Sawant

Ashwini Patil

Harshita Kaushik

Priyanshu Singh 

Sanket Udanshiv

Utpalkant Sahu

Vaishnavi Deshmukh

Ajinkya Wadbude 

Rajeshri Kawale

Rohit Mane

Abhishek Yadav 

Hritika Srivastava 

Huzaif Mujawar

Md Mazz Momin

Rushikesh Mengade 

Shaheen Mulla

Shubham Bhavsar

Tushar Sharma 

Abhishek Patil 

Abhishek Yadav 

Ajay Bhosale

Akash Watgure

Atharva  Pande

Hritika Srivastava 

Kiran Motkule

Kunal Kasare

Nandini Deshmukh

Nilesh Shivpuje

Omkar Pujari

Pradnya Goswami

Prasad Wange

Prateek Bajpai

Rajeshri Kawale

Samadhan Virkar

Sanyukta Kawale

Siddharth Shrivastava

Utkarsh Shinde

Vaibhav Margaje
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Name Of Student Name Of Company CTCSr.
No.

6

4

4

4

4

4.25

4

4

4

4

2.4

4.8

3

8.5

5

5

5

5

5

3

3.3

4

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

Infosys

Infosys (DSE)

Infrasoft

Intellect Design

ITC Infotech

ITC Infotech

Jaro Education

Jaro Education

Jaro Education

JIO

JIO

JPMC via Wiley

JPMC via Wiley

Lenze

LG Electronics

LG Electronics

LG Electronics

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Marks Pryor

Mindtree

Mindtree

Mindtree

Mindtree

Mohite Builders

Mu Sigma

Nagarro

Nagarro

Nagarro 

Navalakha Group

NCS

NTT Data

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Vishal Bangar

Yash Suchak

Hritika Srivastava 

Tushar Sharma 

Avinash Shukla

Paritosh Pal

Chandramani Pandey

Hritika Srivastava 

Huzaif Mujawar

Akshay Walunj

Rushikesh Thombare 

Hritika Srivastava 

Sankalp Poinwar

Ayush Chaturvedi

Kartik Motkule

Omkar Jamdar

Rohan Khumse

Aditya Ahirrao

Amey Meshram

Aniket Thakare

Anish Jadhav

Dnyaneshwar Nade

Ketki Chandankhede

Omkar Shete

Pavan Thorat

Prasad Wange

Sanju Barapatre

Siddheshwar Kachare

Tanmay Meshram

Chandramni Pandey

Devesh Vaidya 

Harshit Panse 

Yash Suchak 

Pranil Samindre

Madhura Naik

Devesh Vaidya 

Tushar Sharma 

Harshit Panse 

Sai Gaikwad

Shubham Bhavsar 

Abhishek Patil 

Abhijeet Swami

Aniket Shedge

Aniket Wagh

Anuj Pawar

Chandrahas Sawant

Deven Sharma

Dhananjay Metangale

Ganraj Butle

Gauri Nikam
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Name Of Student Name Of Company CTCSr.
No.

3.6

6

4

5

4

4

6.5

6.5

6.5

3

4

10

10

6

3

3

3

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

4

4

4

4

2.4

6

6

6

2.4

7.3

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Pentagon Space

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Persistent

Pubmatic 

Qimedia

Quality Kiosk

Rohit Corporation

Sason Infra

Sopra Steria

Tata Advanced Systems

Tata Advanced Systems

Tata Advanced Systems

Tata Advanced Systems

Kiran Motkule

Pavan Thorat

Prasad Wange

Prashant Chavan

Rohan Khumse

Shreyash Bhovate

Abhishek Patil 

Amisha Vasaikar

Ashwini Patil

Chandramani Pandey

Gaurav Sadawarti 

Manali Choudhary

Nikita Jamadar 

Prashant Adhav 

Rushikesh Mengade 

Sakshi Kale

Shaheen Mulla

Supriya Wabale 

Tejashree Kakade 

Tushar Sharma 

Manali Choudhary

Hritika Srivastava 

Abhijeet Alhat

Amey Meshram

Chandrahas Sawant

Chetan Gajanan Chorge

Dnyaneshwar Nade

Godson Koithodathu

Ishwari Shinde

Kailas Laxman Saste

Ketki Chandankhede

Manisha Suryawanshi

Omkar Jamdar

Onkar Shete

Shaikh Maheboob

Shreyash Bhovate

Tanmay Sambhaji vetal

Utkarsh Shinde

Utpalkant Sahu

Vaishnavi Deshmukh

Vikas Thombre

Vishesh Bhimte

Chandrahas Sawant

Gaurav Pithore

Abhijeet Alhat

Abhishek Patil 

Chandramani Pandey

Harshit Panse 

Manali Choudhary

Saurabh Dharwadkar 
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4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

19 

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

3

3

7

4

4

4

4

Tata Advanced Systems

Tata Advanced Systems

Tata Advanced Systems

Tata Elxsi

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

Tech Mahindra

Total Foundation

Triporey

Ugam Solutions

Ugam Solutions

Ugam Solutions

Ugam Solutions

UNO Minda

UNO Minda

UNO Minda

UNO Minda

UNO Minda

UNO Minda

VI Vodafone Idea 

Virtusa

Virtusa

Virtusa

Virtusa

Virtusa

Vodafone

Vodafone

Vodafone

Vodafone

Shravani Tonge 

Shubham Bhavsar

Supriya Wabale 

Abhishek Yadav 

Abhishek Patil 

Abhishek Yadav 

Ashish Patkar  

Harshit Panse 

Hritika Srivastava 

Hrutwik Jiddewar 

Huzaif Mujawar 

Kunal Bhadane 

Manoj Naikawadi 

Nikita Jamadar 

Rushi Khandetod 

Rushikesh Mengade 

Saffa Ahmad 

Sankalp Poinwar

Saurabh Dharwadkar 

Sharwari Bhosale 

Shravani Tonge 

Shubham Bhavsar 

Tejashree Kakade 

Tejaswini Adhav 

Tushar Sharma 

Vaibhav kaushik 

Yash Suchak 

Akash Watgure

Chirag Rathod

Hritika Srivastava 

Omkar Sonawane

Omkar Yerme

Sanket Udanshiv

Shaheen Mulla

Abhijeet Deshmukh

Aditya Wankhede

Aman Dongre

Kunal Kasare

Mahima Naik

Priya Naikare

Hritika Srivastava 

Harshit Panse 

Mahesh Navarkar 

Manali Choudhary

Praful Katare 

Sakshi Kale

Abhishek Patil 

Bhagyeshri Patil

Chandramani Pandey 

Gauri Kolekar
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206
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4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2.4

4.5

4

4

4

4

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.25

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Vodafone

Vodafone

Vodafone

Vodafone

Vodafone

Vodafone

Vodafone 

Vodafone 

Vodafone 

Vodafone 

Vodafone 

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro

Wipro 

Xoriant

Xoriant

Xoriant

Xoriant

Zensar Technologies

Zensar Technologies

Zensar Technologies

Zentest Software

Huzaif Mujawar 

Prashant Adhav 

Saffa Ahmad 

Trupti Shinde

Utpalkant Sahu

Yash Suchak

Hritika Srivastava 

Madhura Naik 

Omkar Pujari 

Shaheen Mulla 

Supriya Wabale 

Abhishek Yadav 

Aditya Ahirrao 

Ajinkya Wadbude 

Akash Nagargoje 

Akash Watgure

Avinash Shukla

Chaitanya Talekar 

Chandramani Pandey 

Devesh Vaidya 

Gaurav Sadawarti 

Hritika Srivastava 

Huzaif Mujawar

Kunal Bhadane 

Mahesh Navarkar 

Omkar Patil 

Praful Katare 

Prashant Adhav 

Pratiksha Mogale 

Priyanshu Singh 

Rushi Khandetod 

Saneeka Bhilare

Sankalp Poinwar

Saurabh Dharwadkar 

Shraddha Phalke 

Shravani Tonge 

Supriya Wabale 

Tejashree Kakade 

Tejaswini Adhav 

Tushar Sharma 

Yash Suchak 

Manas Nili

Chandramani Pandey

Huzaif Mujawar

Shubham Bhavsar

Yash Suchak

Abhishek Patil 

Chandramni Pandey

Shubham Bhavsar

Sanskar Mhaske
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Name Of Student Name Of Company CTCSr.
No.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

4

4

4

3.6

40 (4 Yrs.)

19 (3 Yrs.)

19 (3 Yrs.)

19 (3 Yrs.)

19 (3 Yrs.)

19 (3 Yrs.)

19 (3 Yrs.)

19 (3 Yrs.)

19 (3 Yrs.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

Qspiders (Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.)

(Including RSUs)


